
FROM:
CA Warehouse
CA Warehouse
45 Patrick Ave

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 22 X 19 X 6 IN

REF: ZJMRC-250513-1509001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Edison NJ 08837

SHIP DATE: 13MAY25
ACTWGT: 10.61 LB
CAD: 259384805/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Deana Phipps
Deana Phipps

137 Westfield Ave

12038100411
Bridgeport CT 06606 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

3/
63

0D
/C

6C
4

8812 1079 7964
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9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8812 1079 7964


